Attributes

- With strong metal clip for up to 200 sheets of

paper

- With hanging hook
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72 Esselte

Esselte Clipboard

Strong clipboard for writing on the move.

Colour

i
IIIIII blue
B beck

Specifications

Number

Colour

Material

Dimensions (W x H x D)
Capacity

For Format

Weight

Pallet quantity
Minimum order quantity

EAN code

Number EAN code
56053 5701216560535
56055 5701216560559
56057 5701216560573
56057

black

Cardboard coated with PP foil
232 x 3 x 349 mm

up to 200 sheet (80gsm)

A4

168 g

900

0

5701216560573
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